Sliding window
YK-SLW50B energy saving sliding windows
YK-SLW50B, YK-SLW80B, YK-SLW95B energy saving sliding
windows
1. Structural thickness of YK-SLW50B, YK-SLW80B, and YK-SLW95B is
50MM, 80MM, and 95MM separately.
2. Glass thickness: from 5MM to 28MM
3. Equipped with the various lock options, such as crescent type locks, coupler
locks, handle locks and key locks…
4. Folding flyscreen or sliding window screen can be installed.
5. Optional surface treatments: electrostatic powder coating, PVDF, anodizing,
wood grain and so on.
6. The sound insulation: is more than 28 dB.
7. The U-value can be achieved 2.6W/M2K with the help of our energy saving
sliding windows